MPM483DM
Intelligent Digital Pressure Transmitter for General, Explosion-proof Industries
Page  1 / 6
05
.2
02
4
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
MPM483DM Intelligent Digital Display Pressure Transmitter
Code Certification Requirement   3
null no certification requirement
i intrinsic safety Ex ia IIC T4 Ga
d Ex d IIC T6 Ga
Range Measurement Range: -1bar…0bar ~ 100mbar…1000bar
[0 ~ X]mbar
or bar X: actual measured range
Code Output Signals
ER4 4mA~20mA DC (2-wire)+RS485 interface, ASCII protocol
ER8 4mA~20mA DC (2-wire)+RS485 interface, MODBUS RTU protocol
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304
Aluminum alloy
24 SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS 304
35 Tantalum Hastelloy
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, end face seal
C2 G1/4 male, end face seal
C3 G1/2male, end face seal
C5 M20×1.5male, waterline seal
C6 NPT1/4 male
PC1 M20×1.5 flush structure
0bar ~ 200mbar…350bar
PC3 G1/2 flush structure
Code Pressure Type
G gauge (not recommended for Exd type products)
A absolute
S sealed gauge
   MPM483DM                   i	                      [0 ~ 1]bar           ER4        22           C1                  G                                      Complete Type Specification
1.	 " 1 ", in specification table means, gauge is not recommended for Exd type products, Exd type products with gauge sensor may impact accuracy;